Item#APHSS

(a2 CiboWares.com

ALUMINUM PAN, HALF
STEAM, SHALLOW, 1/100

Half steam, shallow sized Foil Pans are
great for baking right in the pan and

transporting hot or cold food.
Featuring a sturdy, rigid rim and
embossing on sides and bottom for
heat conduction, stability and to keep
food from sticking. Lids and pans sold

separately.
CASE PACK 1/100 MATERIAL ALUMINUM
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN China COLOR SILVER
CASE DIMENSIONS . . .
L x W x H (in) 14.6" X 10.6" X 13.2 CASE CUBE (ft) 1.182
CASE WEIGHT (Ib) 8.8 NET WEIGHT (lIb) 8
PALLETTIHI 7x5 UPC MASTER 00072288144417
UPC INNER - UPC INDIVIDUAL -
CiboWares.com 1.888.435.5011

420 Clover Mill Road, Exton, PA 19341 hello@cibowares.com



Item#APHSS

PRODUCT TYPE

MAIN MATERIAL
PERCENTAGE (%)

SHAPE

WEIGHT (g)

WIDTH (mm)

DIAMETER (mm)

HEIGHT (MM)

TEMPERATURE
TOLERANCE (°C)

FEATURES

Pan

92

rectangular

35

265

42

600

CiboWares.com
420 Clover Mill Road, Exton, PA 19341

MAIN MATERIAL

OTHER MATERIAL

THICKNESS (mic)

LENGTH (mm)

WIDTH BASE (mm)

DIAMETER BASE
(mm)

VOLUME (ml)

1.888.435.501
hello@cibowares.com

aluminum foil

packing materials

104

326

208

2800



	Item#APHSS
	ALUMINUM PAN, HALF STEAM, SHALLOW, 1/100
	Item#APHSS

