Item#APHSS

ALUMINUM PAN, HALF STEAM, SHALLOW, 1/100



Half steam, shallow sized Foil Pans are great for baking right in the pan and transporting hot or cold food.
Featuring a sturdy, rigid rim and embossing on sides and bottom for heat conduction, stability and to keep food from sticking. Lids and pans sold separately.



CASE PACK	1/100	MATERIAL	ALUMINUM
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China	COLOR	SILVER
CASE DIMENSIONS L x W x H (in)	14.6" X 10.6" X 13.2"	CASE CUBE (ft)	1.182
CASE WEIGHT (lb)	8.8	NET WEIGHT (lb)	8
PALLET TI HI	7 x 5	UPC MASTER	00072288144417
UPC INNER	-	UPC INDIVIDUAL	-



PRODUCT TYPE	Pan	MAIN MATERIAL	aluminum foil
MAIN MATERIAL PERCENTAGE (%)	92	OTHER MATERIAL	packing materials
SHAPE	rectangular	THICKNESS (mic)	104
WEIGHT (g)	35	LENGTH (mm)	326
WIDTH (mm)	265	WIDTH BASE (mm)	208
DIAMETER (mm)	-	DIAMETER BASE (mm)	-
HEIGHT (MM)	42	VOLUME (ml)	2800
TEMPERATURE TOLERANCE (°C)	600		
FEATURES	-		